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Yamaha R125 - Qualifiche 2

Qualifying started at 10:30:39

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

17/06/2018 10:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
9 1:26.334 +2.182 +2.484 39.857 20.494 25.983
(91) Matteo VANNUCCI 10 1:24.496 -1.838 +0.646 38.205 20.301 25.990
1 1:22.818 +0.831 37.5% 20.004 25.218 1 1:25.670 +1.174 +1.820 38.226 21.145 26.299
2 1:22.399 -0.419 +0.412 37.280 19.998 25.121 12 1:24.390 -1.280 +0.540 38.392 20.311 25.687
3 1:22.419 +0.020 +0.432 37.197 20.024 25.198 13 1:24.303 -0.087 +0.453 37.804 20.170 26.329
4 1:22.294 -0.125 +0.307 37.223 19.900 25.171
5 1:21,987 -0.307 37.025 19.920 25.042 (95) Giacomo DONADIO
p6 4:37.072 5.085 5.085 37.141 19.890 T 1:26.535 +2.280 39.083 20.929 26.523
p7 1:58.232 8.840 36.245 2 1:25.614 -0.921 +1.359 38.800 20.646 26.168
p8 1:59.977 +1.745 37.990 3 1:25.587 -0.027 +1.332 38.729 20.632 26.226
4 1:53.808 28.221 29.553 46.293 39.604 27.911
(42) Stefano BORGONOVO 5 1:36.244 17.564 11.989 38.514 21.557 36.173
i 1:23.753 +0.706 37.894 20.284 25.575 6 1:24.752 11.492 +0.497 38.250 20.459 26.043
2 1:23.755 +0.002 +0.708 37.903 20.325 25.527 7 1:24.849 +0.097 +0.594 38.287 20.591 25.971
3 1:50.708 26.953 27.661 47.843 36.391 26.474 8 1:24.255 -0.594 38.123 20.366 25.766
p4 1:31.574 19.134 +8.527 37.918 20.631 9 1:24.400 +0.145 +0.145 38.114 20.418 25.868
5 4:14.010 2.436 0.963 33.725 27.639 10 1:24.872 +0.472 +0.617 38.328 20.444 26.100
6 1:23.047 10.963 37.352 20.169 25.526 1 1:25.190 +0.318 +0.935 38.484 20.551 26.155
7 1:23.459 +0.412 +0.412 37.452 20.034 25.973 12 1:24.973 -0.217 +0.718 38.377 20.523 26.073
8 1:53.779 30.320 30.732 59.815 26.357 27.607
9 1:31.975 21.804 +8.928 37.560 21.302 33.113 (30) Michele DE NICOLA
10 1:31.824 -0.151 +8.777 44.025 21.359 26.440 T 1:26.926 +2.273 39.642 21.135 26.149
2 1:26.670 -0.256 +2.017 39.375 20.773 26.522
(5) Sasha LILLIU 3 1:25.923 -0.747 +1.270 38.830 20.674 26.419
1 1:24.107 +0.770 38.162 20311 25.634 4 1:25.111 -0.812 +0.458 38.828 20.656 25.627
2 1:24.415 +0.308 +1.078 38.486 20.149 25.780 5 1:25.426 +0.315 +0.773 38.976 20.849 25.601
3 1:24.602 +0.187 +1.265 38.478 20.340 25.784 6 1:24.722 0.704 +0.069 38.390 20.453 25.879
4 1:25.245 +0.643 +1.908 38.285 21.082 25.878 7 1:24.653 -0.069 38.211 20.203 26.239
5 1:24.638 -0.607 +1.301 38.235 20.243 26.160 8 1:24.811 +0.158 +0.158 38.258 20.386 26.167
6 1:24.386 -0.252 +1.049 38.374 20.196 25.816 9 2:06.358 41.547 41.705 38.154 20.440 1:07.764
7 1:23.337 -1.049 37.519 20.279 25.539 10 1:30.527 35.831 +5.874 42.976 21.344 26.207
8 1:24.428 +1.001 +1.001 38.342 20.228 25.858 1 1:26.348 -4.179 +1.695 39.594 20.810 25.944
9 1:23.865 -0.563 +0.528 37.748 20.348 25.769 12 1:25.989 -0.359 +1.336 39.313 20.840 25.836
10 1:24.178 +0.313 +0.841 38.246 20.062 25.870 13 1:25.999 +0.010 +1.346 38.789 20.549 26.661
pil 1:56.448 32.270 33.111 :00.071 24.280
p12 3:30.307 3.859 6.970 25.593 (80) Michele CUCCU
T 1:26.962 +1.826 39.028 20.912 27.022
(18) G. Alessandro LO BOSCO 2 1:26.257 -0.705 +1.121 38.694 20.969 26.594
1 1:23.442 37.843 20.036 25.563 3 1:25.882 -0.375 +0.746 38.722 20.758 26.402
2 1:24.160 +0.718 +0.718 38.001 20.395 25.764 4 1:25.802 -0.080 +0.666 38.480 20.794 26.528
p3 15:51.501 7.341 8.059 5 1:25.733 -0.069 +0.597 38.658 20.574 26.501
6 1:25.350 -0.383 +0.214 38.174 20.574 26.602
(68) Mattia CAPOGRECO 7 1:25.140 -0.210 +0.004 38.253 20.573 26.314
1 124.615 +0.765 38.258 20.422 25.935 8 1:25.556 +0.416 +0.420 38.546 20.401 26.609
2 1:24.184 -0.431 +0.334 37.987 20.281 25.916 9 1:25.426 -0.130 +0.290 38.260 20.300 26.866
3 1:23.907 -0.277 +0.057 37.842 20.350 25.715 10 1:25.351 -0.075 +0.215 38.490 20.447 26.414
4 1:24.053 +0.146 +0.203 37.964 20.310 25.779 1 1:26.111 +0.760 +0.975 39.001 20.629 26.481
5 1:25.111 +1.058 +1.261 38.361 20.469 26.281 12 1:25.512 -0.599 +0.376 38.520 20.626 26.366
6 1:23.903 -1.208 +0.053 37.778 20.324 25.801 13 1:25.136 0.376 38.391 20.406 26.339
7 1:23.918 +0.015 +0.068 38.122 20.254 25.542
8 1:23.901 -0.017 +0.051 37.741 20.301 25.859 (45) Alessandro CETARA
9 1:24.056 +0.155 +0.206 37.966 20.308 25.782 T 1:25.444 38.740 20.373 26.331
10 1:24.423 +0.367 +0.573 38.671 20.176 25.576 p2 1:32.921 +7.477 +7.477 38.357 20.576
11 1:23.850 -0.573 37.788 20.329 25.733 p3 8:41.784 18.863 6.340
12 1:23.900 +0.050 +0.050 38.028 20.230 25.642
13 1:23.904 +0.004 +0.054 37.979 20.282 25.643 (58) Massimiliano LO BOSCO
1 1:26.519 +0.676 39.069 20.909 26.541
(9) Vittorio LEO 2 1:25.843 -0.676 38.420 20.783 26.640
T 1:27.416 +3.566 38.850 21.038 27.528 3 1:26.326 +0.483 +0.483 38.780 20.738 26.808
2 1:24.951 -2.465 +1.101 38.601 20.481 25.869 4 1:35.671 +9.345 +9.828 48.156 20.685 26.830
3 1:25.083 +0.132 +1.233 38.081 20.268 26.734 5 1:26.100 9.571 +0.257 38.573 20.692 26.835
4 1:26.511 +1.428 +2.661 40.226 20.364 25.921 6 1:26.547 +0.447 +0.704 38.769 20.924 26.854
5 1:23.850 -2.661 38.044 20.209 25.597 7 1:33.084 +6.537 +7.241 39.139 21.217 32.728
6 1:24.101 +0.251 +0.251 37.945 20.270 25.886 8 1:27.994 -5.090 +2.151 39.165 21.022 27.807
7 1:28.454 +4.353 +4.604 41.817 20.739 25.898 9 1:26.148 -1.846 +0.305 38.623 20.819 26.706
8 1:24.152 -4.302 +0.302 38.069 20.206 25.877 10 1:26.455 +0.307 +0.612 38.881 20.808 26.766
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Yamaha R125 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Yamaha R125 - Qualifiche 2 17/06/2018 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:30:39

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
11 1:34.760 +8.305 +8.917 44.811 22.959 26.990
12 1:26.889 -7.871 +1.046 38.727 20.841 27.321

(15) Giulia Silvia VERCILLL

1 1:29.165 +2.043 40.445 21.289 27.431
2 1:27.902 -1.263 +0.780 39.678 21.280 26.944
3 1:27.569 -0.333 +0.447 39.601 21.029 26.939
4 1:27.902 +0.333 +0.780 39.551 21.214 27.137
5 1:27.644 -0.258 +0.522 39.572 20.958 27.114
6 1:27.122 -0.522 39.095 20.848 27.179
7 1:36.421 +9.299 +9.299 39.622 21.337 35.462
8 1:27.486 -8.935 +0.364 39.604 20.835 27.047
9 1:28.884 +1.398 +1.762 39.230 22.269 27.385
10 1:27.741 -1.143 +0.619 39.348 21.375 27.018
11 1:29.778 +2.037 +2.656 39.441 20.957 29.380
12 1:38.382 +8.604 11.260 49.410 21.984 26.988
13 1:27.755 10.627 +0.633 39.558 20.953 27.244

(17) Pietro BALDO

1 1:29.119 +1.989 39.687 21.254 28.178
2 1:27.638 -1.481 +0.508 39.451 21.223 26.964
3 1:27.130 -0.508 39.320 21.077 26.733
4 1:27.805 +0.675 +0.675 39.308 21.163 27.334
5 1:28.701 +0.896 +1.571 40.365 21.105 27.231
6 1:27.942 -0.759 +0.812 39.272 21.245 27.425
7 1:31.528 +3.586 +4.398 40.111 22.332 29.085
8 1:28.213 -3.315 +1.083 40.053 21.108 27.052
9 1:30.103 +1.890 +2.973 39.265 23.216 27.622
10 1:27.489 -2.614 +0.359 39.117 21.239 27.133
11 1:27.421 -0.068 +0.291 39.243 21.291 26.887
12 1:28.605 +1.184 +1.475 40.379 21.186 27.040
13 1:28.419 -0.186 +1.289 39.326 21.291 27.802

(22) Andrea PALLESCHI

1 1728.941 T1.179 20.054 71301 77.586
2 1:27.762 -1.179 39.451 20.938 27.373
3 1:28.198 +0.436 +0.436 39.689 21.031 27.478
4 1:28.022 0.176  +0.260 39.588 20.788 27.646
5 1:28.644 +0.622 +0.882 39.626 20.952 28.066
6 1:27.949 0.695  +0.187 39.407 20.924 27.618
7 1:29.210 +1.261 +1.448 39.631 21.072 28.507
8 1:29.158 0.052  +1.39 40.168 21.145 27.845
9 1:28.244 0914  +0.482 39.663 21.091 27.490
10 1:28.778 +0.534 +1.016 39.899 21.114 27.765
11 1:29.134 +0.356 +1.372 39.706 21.323 28.105
12 1:28.252 -0.882  +0.490 39.873 20.909 27.470
13 1:28.931 +0.679 +1.169 39.762 21.575 27.594
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